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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laney Dupre128
Artemov Gymnastics

9.500 9.450 9.7009.550 38.200
1 4 7T 1 1 

1 

Cheyenne Moore135
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.000 9.650 9.2009.800 37.650
9T 1 1 11T 2 

2 

Bryleigh Barkley133
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.900 9.550 9.2009.700 37.350
13T 2 2* 11T 3T

3T

Madeline Grismore129
Artemov Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.3509.700 37.350
9T 5T 2* 5T 3T

3T

Alexis Fillman121
Aerial Athletics

8.800 9.000 9.6009.700 37.100
22T 13T 2T 2 5 

5 

Katie Dulin151
Stars Houston

9.400 9.100 9.0009.450 36.950
2T 9T 12 17T 6 

6 

Princess Reveles136
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 9.3509.550 36.900
13T 9T 7T 5T 7 

7 

Devin Thorpe125
Aerial Athletics

8.700 9.300 9.1009.600 36.700
27T 5T 5T 14T 8T

8T

Natalie Walls137
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 8.3009.500 36.700
2T 3 9T 33 8T

8T

Karson Kurtz134
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 8.7009.400 36.500
5T 5T 13T 26T 10 

10 

Christina Crank119
Aerial Athletics

8.900 8.500 9.4009.600 36.400
13T 20T 5T 4 11 

11 

Maleah Leavitt122
Aerial Athletics

9.300 9.300 8.9008.850 36.350
4 5T 22 22T 12 

12 

Kaylee Crank120
Aerial Athletics

8.700 8.500 9.4509.500 36.150
27T 20T 9T 3 13 

13 

Leah Snipes124
Aerial Athletics

8.800 9.000 8.8509.400 36.050
22T 13T 13T 24 14T

14T

Angelina Carrelli150
Stars Houston

9.000 8.850 9.3008.900 36.050
9T 15 21 7T 14T

14T

Skylar Hawk130
Artemov Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.3008.500 35.950
5T 11T 30T 7T 16 

16 

Isabel Marquez123
Aerial Athletics

8.700 8.800 9.1009.300 35.900
27T 16T 15T 14T 17 

17 

Kayla Drew141
Love Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 9.2508.550 35.750
13T 11T 29 9T 18 

18 

Jada Walker126
Aerial Athletics

8.800 8.100 9.2509.500 35.650
22T 25 9T 9T 19 

19 

McKenna Miller154
Stars Houston

9.100 8.200 9.0009.300 35.600
5T 23T 15T 17T 20 

20 

Bianca Castillo127
Artemov Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 8.6009.200 35.400
13T 19 18 30 21 

21 

Mackenzie Tobola157
Stars Houston

8.200 8.750 9.1009.300 35.350
36 18 15T 14T 22 

22 

Madison Bacon138
Love Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 9.2008.200 35.200
9T 16T 33T 11T 23 

23 

Jessie Vrooman148
Randolph Flyers

8.900 7.700 9.0008.600 34.200
13T 27 26T 17T 24T

24T
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Mayan Rodriguez144
Love Gymnastics

8.800 8.300 8.9008.200 34.200
22T 22 33T 22T 24T

24T

Kayley Echols145
Randolph Flyers

8.900 8.200 8.7008.100 33.900
13T 23T 36 26T 26 

26 

Victoria Hinojosa132
Corpus Christi

8.700 7.200 9.0008.800 33.700
27T 30 23T 17T 27T

27T

Alicia Lundy147
Randolph Flyers

8.900 7.400 8.8008.600 33.700
13T 28T 26T 25 27T

27T

Delaine Badillo149
Stars Houston

8.600 8.000 7.8009.100 33.500
33T 26 19 35T 29 

29 

Molly Moore155
Stars Houston

8.900 6.800 8.7009.000 33.400
13T 32T 20 26T 30 

30 

Isabella Cruz139
Love Gymnastics

9.100 6.500 9.0008.500 33.100
5T 35T 30T 17T 31 

31 

Mia Hinojosa131
Corpus Christi

8.800 6.700 8.6508.600 32.750
22T 34 26T 29 32 

32 

Keeley McMillian152
Stars Houston

8.100 7.000 8.4008.800 32.300
37 31 23T 32 33 

33 

Abigail Jacoby146
Randolph Flyers

8.600 7.400 7.8008.200 32.000
33T 28T 33T 35T 34 

34 

Isabelle Mensik153
Stars Houston

8.700 6.500 7.5008.700 31.400
27T 35T 25 37 35 

35 

Sarah Curtice140
Love Gymnastics

8.700 6.000 8.1008.400 31.200
27T 37 32 34 36 

36 

Aiden Perry142
Love Gymnastics

8.600 6.800 8.5007.200 31.100
33T 32T 37 31 37 

37 
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